
SPP Template – Part C _______________________
State

Part C State Performance Plan (SPP) for 2005-20102012

Overview of the State Performance Plan Development:

(The following items are to be completed for each monitoring priority/indicator.)

Monitoring Priority:

Indicator – 

Measurement:

Overview of Issue/Description of System or Process:

Baseline Data for FFY 2004 (2004-2005)from FFY ______________:

Discussion of Baseline Data:

FFY Measurable and Rigorous Target

2005

(2005-2006)

2006

(2006-2007)

2007

(2007-2008)

2008

(2008-2009)

2009

(2009-2010)

2010

(2010-2011)

2011

(2011-2012)

2012

(2012-2013)

Improvement Activities/Timelines/Resources (through FFY 2012):
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